E-VII/(5)/Pharm-D/Time-Table/2016

To
The Principal

ANDHRAUNIVERSITY

Visakhapatnam

Date 01-08-2016

College of Pharmaccutical Sciences

Andhra University

Visakhapatnam

Sir,

Sub:- A.U. Examination schedules for Il/VI, I1I/VI year- end PHARM-D Theory &
Supplementary Examinations August 2016 Time - Table — Approval - Reg.

Ref -- Letter No. Nil, dated 25-07-2016, Principal, A.U. College of

Sciences, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam. |

ok kok Kok

Pharmaceutical

With reference to the above, | am by direction to inform you that the following are

the Year- end theory & Supplementary Examinations

examinations scheduled in August 2016.

11I/VIYEAR PHARM-D Theory & Supplementary Exams. Time-Table August 2016,

9._30 a.m.to 12-30 Noon

Date & Time
20-08-2016
22-08-2016
23-08-2016
24-08-2016
26-08-2016
| 27-08-2016

11/Vl YEAR PHARMA- D Theory & Supplerﬁentary Exams. Time-Table August 2016,
2.00 P.M.to 5.00 P.M

Date & Time
20-08-2016
22-08-2016
23-08-2016
24-08-2016
26-08-2016
| 27-08-2016

Day
Saturday

Monday ]
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Day

:Sraturday-

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Fridéy
Satrtrxrday

2 Pathophysiology

Name of the Subject

2. 2 Pharmaceutical Mlcrob!ology

_ 2.3 Pharmacognosy & Phytopharmééeutlcals ; ;

2.4 Pharmacology-l
2.5 Community Pharmacy
2.6 Pharmacotherapeutics- ]

Name of the Subject
3.1 Pharmacology i 7
43 Pharmaceutucai Analys;ls
3.3. Pharmacotherapeutlcs -1l

| 3.4 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence

3.5 Medicinal Chemlstry

13. 6 Pharmaceutlcal Formulétlons o

Time-Table for Pharm-D 11/VI, lII/VI

' I\/Iax Marks

Max Marks ]

70
70

70

70
70
B 70




I therefore request you kindly arrange to circulate the same to the staff and students

concerned.

Yours faithfully,

AW

(M.V.5.5. PRAKASH)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS)

Copy to the Principals, A.U. College of Pharmaceutical Sciences
Copy to the Principal, GIET, School of Pharmacy, Rajahmundry
Copy to the Principal Vishnu College, Pharmacy, Bhimavaram,
Copy to the Principal, Aditya Institute of Pharmaceutical Science & Reseach, Surampalem
Copy to the Principal Vikas , Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Rajahmundry,
Copy to the Lydia College of Phai macy, Ravulaplamem
Copy o the  Principal Sir C.R.R. College of Pharmacy. I luru
Copy to the Principal Sri. Venkateswara College of Pharmacy, Srikakalam
Copy to the All Officers of Examinations Branch, A.U., vSP
Copy to the Secretary to Vice-Chancellor table and P.A. to Registrar, A.U.
Copy to the Dean (Confidential Section)A. ., VSKP
Copy to the Director, Computer Centre, AU, With a-reauesl' to keep the time-table to A.U.
Website
- Copy to the Web Master, A.U., Visakhapatnam, With a request to keep the time-table to A.U.
Website
Copy to the Superintendent’s EIX Section and E X Section A.U., VSKP
Copy to OOF




