## ANDHRAUNIVERSITY



E-VIII/(5)/Pharm-D/Time-Table/2016

Visakhapatnam

Date 01-08-2016

To The Principal College of Pharmaceutical Sciences Andhra University Visakhapatnam

Sir,

Sub:- A.U. Examination schedules for II/VI, III/VI year- end PHARM-D Theory & Supplementary Examinations August 2016 Time - Table - Approval - Reg.

Ref :- Letter No. Nil, dated 25-07-2016, Principal, A.U. College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam.

With reference to the above, I am by direction to inform you that the following are the Year- end theory & Supplementary Examinations Time-Table for Pharm-D II/VI, III/VI examinations scheduled in August 2016.

II/VI YEAR PHARM- D Theory & Supplementary Exams. Time-Table August 2016, 9.30 a.m.to 12-30 Noon

Date & Time	Day	Name of the Subject	Max. Marks
20-08-2016	Saturday	2.1 Pathophysiology	70
22-08-2016	Monday	2.2 Pharmaceutical Microbiology	70
23-08-2016	Tuesday	2.3 Pharmacognosy & Phytopharmaceuticals	70
24-08-2016	Wednesday	2.4 Pharmacology-I	70
26-08-2016	Friday	2.5 Community Pharmacy	70
27-08-2016	Saturday	2.6 Pharmacotherapeutics-I	70

## III/VI YEAR PHARMA- D Theory & Supplementary Exams. Time-Table August 2016, 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M

Date & Time	Day	Name of the Subject	Max. Marks
20-08-2016	Saturday	3.1 Pharmacology-II	70
22-08-2016	Monday	3.2 Pharmaceutical Analysis	70
23-08-2016	Tuesday	3.3. Pharmacotherapeutics-II	70
24-08-2016	Wednesday	3.4 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence	70
26-08-2016	Friday	3.5 Medicinal Chemistry	70
27-08-2016	Saturday	3.6 Pharmaceutical Formulations	70



I therefore request you kindly arrange to circulate the same to the staff and students concerned.

Yours faithfully,

(M.V.S.S. PRAKASH)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (EXAMS)

Copy to the Principals, A.U. College of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Copy to the Principal, GIET, School of Pharmacy, Rajahmundry

Copy to the Principal Vishnu College, Pharmacy, Bhimavaram,

Copy to the Principal, Aditya Institute of Pharmaceutical Science & Reseach, Surampalem

Copy to the Principal Vikas , Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Rajahmundry,

Copy to the Lydia College of Pharmacy, Ravulaplamem

Copy to the Principal Sir C.R.R. College of Pharmacy, Eluru

Copy to the Principal Sri. Venkateswara College of Pharmacy, Srikakulam

Copy to the All Officers of Examinations Branch, A.U., VSP

Copy to the Secretary to Vice-Chancellor table and P.A. to Registrar, A.U.

Copy to the Dean (Confidential Section)A.U., VSKP

Copy to the Director, Computer Centre, A.U., With a request to keep the time-table to A.U. Website

Copy to the Web-Master, A.U., Visakhapatnam, With a request to keep the time-table to A.U. Website

Copy to the Superintendent's EIX Section and E X Section A.U., VSKP Copy to OOF